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Apache Corporation

61205, Yale Ste 1500 H-3-1-&1S8-31E

Tulsa, OK 74136 2750 Fs L + “lo fw L

EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT #108
Lea County, New Mexico

342 3.42 0.75 1.31 4.49 4.49

857 5.15 1.00 1.75 9.01 13.50
1208 3.51 1.25 2.19 7.68 21.18
1578 3.70 1.50 2.63 9.71 30.89
1887 3.09 0.80 1.40 433 - 35.22
2617 7.30 2.40 4.20 30.66 65.88
2903 2.86 1.30 2.28 6.51 72.38
3634 7.31 0.90 3.00 21.93 94.31
4079 4.45 1.00 1.75 7.79 102.10
4523 444 0.20 0.35 1.55 103.66
4775 3.00 0.30 0.53 1.58 , 105.23
5281 5.06 0.10 0.18 0.89 106.12
5660 3.79 0.50 0.88 3.32 109.43
6073 413 0.50 0.88 3.61 113.05
6518 4.45 0.80 1.40 6.23 119.28
6962 4.44 0.80 1.40 6.22 125.49
7194 2.32 0.80 1.40 3.25 128.74

A

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _{ ) day of I&IOU , 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. O E ;

Notary Public U

4, Carla Petty ‘}
) Notary Pubiic, State of Texas
My Commuission Expires:

May 29, 2011 ._}




